	•. 51292				
	DMIV	90 JAN -8 P3:48	Vol <u><i>M98_</i></u> Pa	ige <u>6</u>	
DR	LEFANTIMIT OF TAAMSPORTATION	N683211	Ж,	N 5 - 'H	
	5 LANA AVE. NE., BALEH, OR 9731 APPLICAT, I	MTC 4152	ACTURED STRUC D TITLING	TURE	
	INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This f Report attached which cannot b	form must be signed by all interest-holding be over 7 days old when submitted to DNV.		port or Lot B	
	and, if the manufactured struc	Lot Book Report must be submitted with you sture is to be financed by a third party, p	roof of a losu sooroval		
			and the second	**********	
		n of real property which is (description as tituted):		or a certifi	
t	Lot 19 in Block 41, FI to the official plat t Clamath County, Oregon	RST ADDITION TO KLAMATH FOREST hereof on file in the office of	ESTATES, according f the County Clerk of		
P	Property Addreas: 30634 TURTL	E ROCK DRIVE, , CHILOQUIN, OR 97601			
1	if there is a mortgage, deed of welow. If there are none, writ	trust or lien on this land. list all mort	gages and beneficiaries of d	eeds of trust	
' NAM <u>UNI</u> (T	NE AND ACORESS: TED COMPANIES FUNDING, INC., , ax Lot Number (from assessor):	2051 KILLESREW DRIVE, SUITE 210, BLOOMING 3510-026CO-02800	110N, MN 55425		
	PART II				
=== L	.egal description of the manufa	nctured structure which is located on the r			
1 L i	ear Make Width Length Vehicle Identification No. 1997 REDMAN 38 510 118344653AB List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their apprichat the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".				
NAM	E AND ADDRESS:				
	TED COMPANIES FUNDING, INC., .	2051 KILLEBREW DRIVE, SUITE 210, BLOONING	ITON, MN 55425 OF SECURED PARTY	1	
<u>x</u>	Ex Let Number (from assessor):	018671x	OF SECORED PARTY	DATE	
] 	[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.				
1	I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of true mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" the space provided.				
t	he space provided.	is made above are accurate to the best of m is have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	iting "none"	
PRI	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	is have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	iting "none"	
PR1 ROB	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	is have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	iting "none" 4/04/4/	
PR1 ROB SIG	HE SPACE PROVIDED. NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) JERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA	is have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	iting "поле" <u>404/44</u> 1. (секузе но 1.4.3.97 1. LICENSE ко	
PR1 ROB SIG	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) HERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA MATHINE OF GUNER, Kontract . Wischer	IS have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	4/04/44 19956 HD 19956 HD 1997 LICENSE KO 95099	
PR1 ROB SIG	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) HERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA MATHINE OF GUNER, Kontract . Wischer	IS have been listed. If there are none, I/	We have certified this by wr	4/04/14 LICEVISE HO 94397 LICENSE KO 950992	
	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) HERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA WATURE OF CLINER, WATURE OF CLINER, WATURE OF OWNER WATURE OF OWNER V OFFICE USE CHLY	ADDRESS	We have certified this by wr	4/04/4 1,05955 HD 94397 LICENSE KO 950992	
	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) HERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA NATURE OF CLINER, KAPPER J. WISTER WATURE OF OWNER V OFFICE USE ONLY NOFFICE USE ONLY NOFFICE USE ONLY	ADDRESS	We have certified this by wr	4/04/14 LICEVISE HO 94397 LICENSE KO 950992	
	The space provided. NTED NAME OF OWNER(S) HERT J. WESTFALL and RACHEL LEA WATHER OF OWNER WATHER OF OWNER V OFFICE USE ONLY Spolication for exemption for a TE 1/6/07 SIGNATURE OF X	ADDRESS	We linve certified this by wr V OFFICE USE CAL	4/04/14 LICENSE HO 94/397 LICENSE KO 95/2944	

`م

512:02 -Val 0411 Page_615 3,0* ₩M.(] Эстикиски **616** 84-29 8- 166 1 的人们是一个人 non-restaurian 19194 JAN 5 - 1998 YELFA NO VERSION OF STATE APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUPACTURED STRUCTURE PROSECTOR AND A MANUPACTURED STRUCTURE 1月20日1日日1日1日日 a mudal piler gamations the considera nin at matter by the ball in a second doued cap his hypothy av STATE OF OREGON acknowledged to me that they before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in area for the NASTRALL and ROBERT J. WESTRALL AND RACHEL LEAD WISTRALL known to me named County of Klamath e the start start and the second of the BEIT REMEMBERED, That on this Sanapara and a train encounter automatica, i neig na syr ing a the second react a second COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 25, we downerstants a 5 folo mittand: bat, out to be and the be Non-Experies rations noment freight laid with trady tomate it i want Partitions of the sub-ph the identical individual Spinster of and the second AREV Werneys while Laton 140 both da <u>.</u> ÷. months , the of the set 2000 . estimate gradiente Lagger a train state TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed regiss fin bouls republication at marks fi nie office from one used if we fait 5 count to above the 12 12220038 (151 2041 erecuted the same freely and voluntarily. described in and who executed the within instrument A STATE STATE STATE STATE test al (notions inert) today's ind X51 My commission expires and the second my official seal the day and year last above written. ergano escatoro d day of hopping as important to the hop in the and internal of Oregon, personally appeared the within ***** T**** ផលធំ Section of the sectio 1980.00 1. as canonial services without the sets NN Bimeite Transmistation of the advant of ek pronotski popol had the ad you we can have and they en PoglA Na. 23-Stevens-Mass La Portland, OR 93 i Notary Public for Oregon TA SA

9

in generation Generation

Institudie characters

STREET OF THE CETTINE

peter Fernance contract

to statisfications and succession as deal ()

a she present to be the star weet weet. h land kanalyzar for an we had a para an

Land the second second

STATE OF OREGON: COUN	TTY OF KLAMATH: S3.
	the 8th day
Filed for record at request of of January	A.D., 19 98 at 3:48 o'clock P'M., and duly recorded in vol
O	f Deeds Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00	그는 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 전하려면 물건을 하는 것이 같아. 이 것이 같아.

, 19_97

and

Carla

4-24 I

بالا من والبور

Junit Healers 20

an the trait of

-This is related as a loss restricted with the scars within is callender and then al all

9/20 -ACIONONI

96 1992